Y g
H
¢ ¢ N
Fuurple.
* SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013 -~ 2014
Bus Number: 2001107
Route Description: ZONE 4 ~ D. POSEY
Location Stop Time
Run Description: 2001107 TO GILLIARD ELEM.
Deadhead - ‘SCHOOL: PILLANS MIDDLE 7:13 AM
DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & WINSTON RD 7:35 AM
1416 ALBA AVE 7:40 AM
TERRELL RD & BROADMOOR PL 7:45 AM
BAY FRONT RD & MARTINWOOD LN 7:47 AM
BAY FRONT RD & SMITH AVE 7:49 AM
HANNON RD & BAY FRONT RD 7:50 AM
1021 HANNON RD 7:51 AM
SCHOOL:  GILLARD 7:55 AM
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 8:09 AM
Run Description: 2001107 FROM GILLIARD ELEM.
Deadhead ~ BRILL RD ( AT CV5 PHARMACY) 2:48 pM
SCHOOL,:  GILLARD 2:50 PM
DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & WINSTON RD 3:20 PM
1416 ALBA AVE 3:25 PM
TERRELL RD & BROADMOOR PL 3:30 PM
BAY FRONT RD & MARTINWOOD LN 3:33 pM
BAY FRONT RD & SMITH AVE 3:34 PM
HANNON RD & BAY FRONT RD 3:36 pM
1 ANHON RD 3:38 pM
SITE 3:57 PM
N L

End of Route 2001107

«:‘**«kr&‘:&éf(i’ﬁrrk?i’x?i’#"r‘kf’*&kﬁé‘?;’(&‘i‘&#i’f!i’*‘{*tkkf*f*‘*%z\/?’f%ﬁ?#!(kﬁ:‘f‘*‘rx?%v#i’?k%f*i%i‘r*ti%i{b*é‘yfk??



%

rowolN

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013 - 2014

Bus Number: 200152
Route Description: ZONE 4 MARQUIS WILLIAMS

Location Stop Time

Run Description: 200152 TO GILLIARD ELEM

Deadhead - SCHOOL: PILLANS MIDDLE 7:29 AM
CREEKWAY DR & MARTINWOOD LN 7:39 nM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 7:45 aM

Run Description: 200152 FROM GILLIARD

Deadhead - SENATOR ST & MOHAWK ST 2:45 PM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 2:55 PM
CREEKWAY DR & MARTINWOOD LN 3:01 PM

**’****************‘k***‘k******‘k*********‘k‘k*‘k*****‘k**‘k‘k*****“k***‘k*‘k*******k******************’k‘k

End of Route 200152

‘k*************************k*************‘k************k****kk*‘k*********************‘k****‘k****




)

o \ :
D
&”W
P

_—
o

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013 - 2014

e

Bus Number: VACANCY-G
Route Description: ZONE 4 VACANCY

Location Stop Time

Run Description: VACANCY TO GILLIARD ELEM.

CLUB HQUSE RD & KEELING RD 7:19 AM
CLUBHQUSE RD & FAIRFIELD RD 7:21 AM
CLUBHOQUSE RD & YORK RD 7:23 AM
SCENIC DR & MICHELE DR 7:26 AM
STAPLE RD & BROOKMONT DR 7:31 AM
STAPLES RD & VALLAS DR 7:32 AM
STAPLES RD & BURNHART DR 7:34 AM
STAPLES RD & RIVER PL 7:36 AM
STAPLES RD & SONIC CT 7:38 AM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 7:43 AM
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 7:52 AM

Run Description: VACANCY FROM GILLIARD ELEM.

Deadhead - HALLS MILL PARK SITE 2:43 PM
SCHOQOL: GILLARD 3:00 PM
CLUB HOUSE RD & KEELING RD 3:30 PM
CLUBHQUSE RD & FAIRFIELD RD 3:32 PM
CLUBHOUSE RD & YORK RD 3:34 PM
SCENIC DR & MICHELE DR 3:37 P
STAPLE RD & BROCKMONT DR 3:42 PM
& VALLAS DR 3:43 PM
5 ART DR 1045 DM

& 2 1047
or
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 4:15 PM

&kre*kw«tivt»kbdee'terx»rrrcew&kvk*v~x-’v-¢wxkkk»kk&*kkw:*ﬁve«'«xrk‘xkk—s‘ek**kriywlk~<x,«¢rrs\-k~ékkbweé&#***k

£nd of Route VACANCY-G

rkkk(kkVi"r?ttt‘rr(xkr-\-«kékwki»rk*rk‘vvkrvi‘fxt«kk'1&'A‘kk«'t#ir#hyn'v*‘r*kkwkl‘«&#kxtwkl’rriw?vfc*kkv&ki*i(
PR AT Q}'(\&,Lw/}f}x
- P

-



SCHOOL: BUS ROUTES 2013 - 2014 i o
(yreen

Bus Number: 9947
Route Description: ZONE 4 ROD DEBERRY

Location Stop Time

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RAIN HIGH 7:13 aM
OLD MILITARY RD ( BEHIND CHECKERS HAMBURGER ) 7:20 AM
DRIFTWOOD DR N & DRIFTWCOCD DR § (AT CORNER) 7:30 AM
DRIFTWOOD DR N & CHARMAINE CIR ( AT CORNER) 7:32 AM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 7:45 AM
Run Description: 9947 FROM GILLIARD ELEM
Deadhead - WASHINGTON AVE S & NEW JERSEY ST 3:04 PM
SCHOOL: GILLARD J:15 pM
DRIFTWOOD DR N & CHARMAINE CIR ( AT CORNER) 3:19 pM
DRIFTWOOD DR N & DRIFTWOOD DR S (AT CORMNER) 3:22 pM
OLD MILITARY RD ( BEHIND CHECKERS HAMBURGER ) 3:33 PM

Jeokok K ek doko ko h ok kb k okokkkkhkkk hkkikdkokdkkkkdhkkikkkhkhkhkRd ok dek ek hh Rk khk kK hdhh kTR KE R ARk ke kR R kAR Ak k ok ok ok ok kA Ak K

End of Route 9947

de e e ke e ke e ke e e ke e e ke ke ke de i ke e ke b R e de e ek ke ke ke R R R ke ke Rk ke ke ok ke ek ke e ke e e ek ke e R ke ke R e ok e K e de ok R e e ke ke e e ke R Al ke ok kR ke ke ke ke e e R e ke



SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013

2014

Bus Number: 200861
Route Description: ZONE 4 K. KELLY
Location Stop Time
Run Desgcription: 200861 TO GILLARD ELEM.
Deadhead - SCHOOQL: PILLANS MIDDLE 7:33 AM
1755 RIVERSIDE DR 7:33 AM
1905 RIVERSIDE DRIVE 7:34 AM
RIVERSIDE DR & WEAVER RD 7:35 AM
RIVERSIDE DR & CENTER RD 7:38 AM
RIVERSIDE DR & VALLEY RD 7:39 AM
RIVERSIDE DR & CHILDERS ST 7:41 AM
DOGWOOD RD & GILL RD 7:43 AM
GILL RD & ANSON CT 7:45 AM
BROWN RD & GILL ROAD T:46 AM
WEAVER ROAD & GILL ROAD 7:47 AM
1803 GILL RD 7:48 AM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 7:55 AM
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 8:30 AM
Run Description: 200861 FROM GILLARD ELEM.
Deadhead - CLUBHOUSE ROAD & SHORT VAN LIEW ROAD 2:59 PM
SCHOOL:  GILLARD 3:15 PM
1755 RIVERSIDE DR 3:20 PM
1905 RIVERSIDE DRIVE 3:21 PM
RIVERSIDE DR & WEAVER RD 1:22 pM
RIVERSIDE DR & C 1:25 pM
DR & YALLEY RD 1:26 pM
& 5T 31:29 M
GILL BD 3:30 pM
GILL RD & ANSON CT 3:31 M



SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013 - 2014

Bus Number: 200861
Route Description: ZONE 4 K. KELLY

Location Stop Time

Run Degcription: 200861 FROM GILLARD ELEM.
1803 GILL RD 3:35 pPM
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 3:43 PM

de g de ok ok de ok ok ok kR ok R ok Rk ok ok ok Rk ok ok de Kok ok ke ok ke ok de ke ok ke ok ek ke ok ke ke ok de ok ke R ke e de e ke ke de e de e de ke ke R ke R ke R e de R e de ke R ke R R e e e de e e de ke ke R ok ke ok R ke e Ve e

End of Route 200861

R R E RS S S ERSEESR AR E R R RS S E R SRS RS R R E EASES E R ES RS R EE R EEEERE R RS IR IR RIS I I I T I




SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013 - 2014

| 1)
e llow
Bus Number: 200881
Route Description: ZONE 4 MARY MURPHY

Location Stop Time __

Run Description: 200881 TO GILLIARD ELEM.

Deadhead - SCHOOL: RAIN HIGH 7:23 AM
BOYKIN BLVD & MCGRUE LN 7:25 AM
BOYKIN BLVD & DELMONTE CT 7:28 AM
BOYKIN BLVD & MARTHA CT 7:33 AM
* BOYKIN BLVD & ALTA VISTA DR 7:36 AM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 7:43 AM
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 8:02 aM
Run Description: 200881 FROM GILLIARD ELEM.
Deadhead - 1854 DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY 3:05 pM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 3:15 PM
* BOYKIN BRLVD & ALTA VISTA DR 3:30 PM
BOYKIN BLVD & MCGRUE LN 3:39 PM
BOYXKIN BLVD & DELMONTE CT 3:44 PM
BOYKIN BLVD & MARTHA CT 3:48 PM
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 4:04 PM

*********%******‘k*****‘k*k**‘k‘k'k‘kk'kk**'kk'k*‘k***’kk*'k‘i(kwk{’**k*****‘kk*k&kkkk*k#******kﬂkkk*****‘k*k*

End of Route 200881

*k*****k****#k**k*********kk*'k*************#*'k******‘k************k****************’k*{'*x**s\‘i**



SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013

i

f“x%
2014 U YOO
oy \liw\%w
Bus Number: 2012103 L/
Route Description: ZONE 4 TONYA TINSLEY

l.ocation Stop Time
Run Description: 2012103 TO GILLIARD

Deadhead - SCHOOL: EANES MIDDLE 7:04 AM
QLD BAY FRONT RD & BAY VIEW CT 7:15 AM
1273 AIRMAN DR 7:18 AM
1201 PERIMETER DR 7:19 AM
DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NESHOTA DR 7:25 AM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 7:35 AM
WHISTLER PARK SITE 7:35 AM

Run Description: 2012103 FROM GILLIARD

Deadhead - PLEASANT VALLEY RD & MAGNOLIA RD 3:04 PM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 3:15 PM
DAUPHIN ISLAND PKWY & NESHOTA DR 3:20 PM
OLD BAY FRONT RD & BAY VIEW CT 3:25 PM
1273 AIRMAN DR 3:26 PM
1201 PERIMETER DR 3:28 PM
WHISTLER PARK SITE 3:55 pM

***********k*******‘r*ﬂt*k****‘k****'k*‘***‘kk**k‘ki’**k***k*k**k*t***’****f*****k**k***v‘c‘k*********‘k**

End of Route 2012103

*‘k***'}(***'k*:’(’k'k***‘k‘x&kkk*kk*k*k*k******‘k***k****k**k*******‘kk****k*******k**k‘k***w****k#kk*k**v\‘



%ftst‘,ifk%‘é:‘k%f’té‘\t’ri%k‘vlk%?i'k'xv‘(%4351‘!5ei#t’r‘rkkx'kk}kkkiEkﬁkkkk%‘{‘(&?*iktfﬂ(%<k'{f%*§:x%‘ii“rii‘?¥

End of Route

y'?i’i'éé‘f,&k?%:’*‘tki"f%‘&#*é’éi‘?'&k&kkk%ﬁf\*s‘i,’ki‘rv‘(#iﬁki‘i—w%r*&i*%é‘fbxk‘i*é'kk'ti’k‘rf

Bus Number:

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 2013 -

2005120
Route Description: ZONE 4 CHARLOTTE FRANCIS

~
i

X

2014

}ﬁ*}
C
s

2005120

PR I I I

- Location Stop Time
Run Description: 2005120 TO GILLIARD ELEM.
Deadhead - SCHOOL: PILLANS MIDDLE 7:06 AM
1867 LEWIS AVE 7:10 AM
CLUBHOUSE RD & MELISSA CT 7:15 AM
ALBA CLUBHOUSE RD ( FIRST DRIVE WAY ) 7:20 AM
ALBA CLUB RD & MASSENGALE DR ( TRIMMIER PARK ) 7:25 AM
3725 ALBA CLUB RD ( AT DRIVE WAY ) 7:30 AaM
ALBA CLUB RD & LOST RIVER RD 7:32 AM
3828 ALBA CLUB RD { AT DRIVE WAY ) 7:35 AM
SCHOOL: GILLARD 7:38 AM
HALLS MILL PARK SITE 8:03 AM
Run Description: 2005120 FROM GILLIARD ELEM.
Deadhead - GILL RD & ALBA CLUB RD 2:55 PM
SCHOOL:  GILLARD 3:00 PM
CLUBHOUSE RD & MELISSA CT 3:15 PM
CLURBHOUSE RD & SEAWELL ST 3:20 PM
* ALBA CLUBHOUSE RD { FIRST DRIVE WAY 3:23 PM
31725 ALBA CLUB RD ( AT DRIVE WAY } 3:33 PM
ALBA CLUB RD & LOST RIVER RD 3:38 PM
31828 ALBA CLUB RD { AT DRIVE WAY ) 3:43 PM
1867 LEWIS AVE 3:50 pPM
HALLS 4:04 PM

bk ok & kv kK od ko ok

ok E kR R R KRR EK K EX



